
MANAGERS CONTACT DETAILS (as at August 2023)

NAME Area of Work MOBILE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS
Heather Akehurst CEO and Responsible Officer 07885 451529 heather.akehurst@openawards.org.uk

Anita Till Director of Finance and Resources 07904 655924 anita.till@openawards.org.uk

Nina Hinton Director of Business and Development 07890 544956 nina.hinton@openawards.org.uk

Richard Spencer Director of Quality and Standards 07904 655949 richard.spencer@openawards.org.uk

Andrew Bardsley Head of Quality and Standards 07494 857288 andrew.bardsley@openawards.org.uk

Julie Goodwin Head of Product Development 07904 654066 julie.goodwin@openawards.org.uk

Paul Henderson-Griffiths Director of Service Delivery 07904 656554 paul.hendersongriffiths@openawards.org.uk

Denise Keogh MIS/Database Manager 07719 531166 denise.keogh@openawards.org.uk

Rachel Newman Head of Business Growth 07921 621768 rachel.newman@openawards.org.uk

Robin Jackson Director of Assessment 07961 061215 robin.jackson@openawards.org.uk

Rosie Redfern Head of Assessment Development 07719 531177 rosie.redfern@openawards.org.uk

Steven Gowing Assessment Delivery Manager 07719 531152 steven.gowing@openawards.org.uk

Dan Russell Head of Assessment Workstreams and 
Projects

dan.russell@openawards.org.uk
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